
 
Day 3 Heats 23 July  

   

 

 

EVENT 301 Boys 400m Freestyle                 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Nathan Hughes 11 Hatfield   4:34.29 + 0.73 516  
 50m    31.24 100m  1:05.46 150m  1:40.98 200m  2:16.07 250m  2:51.08 300m  3:26.95 350m  4:01.78 400m  4:34.29 
    31.24    34.22    35.52    35.09    35.01    35.87    34.83    32.51 
2. William Gayne 11 Nova Cent'n   4:45.29 + 0.72 459  
 50m    32.39 100m  1:07.65 150m  1:44.13 200m  2:20.80 250m  2:57.48 300m  3:34.03 350m  4:10.52 400m  4:45.29 
    32.39    35.26    36.48    36.67    36.68    36.55    36.49    34.77 
3. George Taplin 11 Hillingdon   4:48.14 + 0.67 445  
 50m    32.74 100m  1:09.18 150m  1:45.58 200m  2:22.75 250m  2:59.29 300m  3:36.73 350m  4:13.30 400m  4:48.14 
    32.74    36.44    36.40    37.17    36.54    37.44    36.57    34.84 
4. Declan Smith 11 Co Derby   4:52.27 + 0.72 426  
 50m    33.18 100m  1:09.81 150m  1:47.02 200m  2:24.84 250m  3:01.83 300m  3:39.27 350m  4:16.23 400m  4:52.27 
    33.18    36.63    37.21    37.82    36.99    37.44    36.96    36.04 
5. William Foster 11 Strat Sharks   4:54.47 + 0.84 417  
 50m    32.12 100m  1:08.17 150m  1:45.43 200m  2:23.54 250m  3:01.55 300m  3:39.54 350m  4:17.87 400m  4:54.47 
    32.12    36.05    37.26    38.11    38.01    37.99    38.33    36.60 
6. Ashley Markall 11 Haden Hill   4:54.88 -.-- 415  
 50m    31.61 100m  1:09.03 150m  1:47.31 200m  2:25.10 250m  3:02.90 300m  3:41.68 350m  4:19.72 400m  4:54.88 
    31.61    37.42    38.28    37.79    37.80    38.78    38.04    35.16 
7. Benjamin Stanford 11 Co Birm'ham   4:55.68 + 0.85 412  
 50m    32.41 100m  1:09.33 150m  1:47.64 200m  2:26.06 250m  3:04.21 300m  3:43.44 350m  4:20.71 400m  4:55.68 
    32.41    36.92    38.31    38.42    38.15    39.23    37.27    34.97 
8. Joel Cunningham 11 Co Birm'ham   4:56.88 + 0.68 407  
 50m    34.10 100m  1:10.80 150m  1:48.85 200m  2:26.73 250m  3:04.68 300m  3:42.77 350m  4:20.56 400m  4:56.88 
    34.10    36.70    38.05    37.88    37.95    38.09    37.79    36.32 
9. Ben Gittins 11 Dinnaton   4:58.10 + 0.85 402  
 50m    34.25 100m  1:12.08 150m  1:50.84 200m  2:28.62 250m - 300m  3:45.10 350m  4:22.14 400m  4:58.10 
    34.25    37.83    38.76    37.78 -  1:16.48    37.04    35.96 
10. Myles Stirk 11 Co Bradford   5:02.43 + 0.86 385  
 50m    33.18 100m  1:10.43 150m  1:49.33 200m  2:27.92 250m  3:07.12 300m  3:46.20 350m  4:25.40 400m  5:02.43 
    33.18    37.25    38.90    38.59    39.20    39.08    39.20    37.03 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Frederick Cornwell 12 Barnet Copt   4:22.52 + 0.79 589  
 50m    29.49 100m  1:02.04 150m  1:35.57 200m  2:08.97 250m  2:42.16 300m  3:15.84 350m  3:49.20 400m  4:22.52 
    29.49    32.55    33.53    33.40    33.19    33.68    33.36    33.32 
2. Jamie O'Connor 12 Thanet Swim   4:25.23 + 0.86 571  
 50m    29.49 100m  1:02.01 150m  1:35.71 200m  2:10.11 250m  2:44.40 300m  3:18.80 350m  3:52.32 400m  4:25.23 
    29.49    32.52    33.70    34.40    34.29    34.40    33.52    32.91 
3. Joshua Laisequilla 12 Hamilton UAE   4:28.35 + 0.86 551  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:03.52 150m  1:37.57 200m  2:11.77 250m  2:45.94 300m  3:20.52 350m  3:55.10 400m  4:28.35 
    30.16    33.36    34.05    34.20    34.17    34.58    34.58    33.25 
4. Edward Martin 12 Co Derby   4:29.34 -.-- 545  
 50m    30.06 100m  1:03.62 150m  1:37.70 200m  2:12.47 250m  2:46.25 300m  3:21.29 350m  3:55.74 400m  4:29.34 
    30.06    33.56    34.08    34.77    33.78    35.04    34.45    33.60 
5. Alexander Wilmshurst 12 Thanet Swim   4:34.06 + 0.82 517  
 50m    30.48 100m  1:04.00 150m  1:38.82 200m  2:13.96 250m  2:49.47 300m  3:24.73 350m  4:00.19 400m  4:34.06 
    30.48    33.52    34.82    35.14    35.51    35.26    35.46    33.87 
6. Dylan Tomkinson 12 Royal Wolv   4:34.30 + 0.56 516  
 50m    31.77 100m  1:06.10 150m  1:40.54 200m  2:15.51 250m  2:50.04 300m  3:25.47 350m  4:00.45 400m  4:34.30 
    31.77    34.33    34.44    34.97    34.53    35.43    34.98    33.85 
7. William Hutchin 12 Northwich   4:34.49 + 0.82 515  
 50m    31.68 100m  1:05.48 150m  1:40.50 200m  2:15.33 250m  2:49.83 300m  3:24.74 350m  4:00.10 400m  4:34.49 
    31.68    33.80    35.02    34.83    34.50    34.91    35.36    34.39 
8. Samuel Budd 12 Co Sheffield   4:35.23 + 0.77 511  
 50m    31.30 100m  1:06.83 150m  1:41.70 200m  2:17.34 250m  2:52.74 300m  3:27.16 350m  4:01.96 400m  4:35.23 
    31.30    35.53    34.87    35.64    35.40    34.42    34.80    33.27 
9. Tyler Hamblin 12 Portsmouth N   4:35.97 + 0.81 507  
 50m    30.81 100m  1:05.38 150m  1:40.43 200m  2:16.50 250m  2:51.86 300m  3:27.49 350m  4:03.22 400m  4:35.97 
    30.81    34.57    35.05    36.07    35.36    35.63    35.73    32.75 
10. Harrison Coulter 12 Stockport Mo   4:38.04 -.-- 495  
 50m    31.41 100m  1:06.29 150m  1:42.71 200m  2:18.93 250m  2:54.84 300m  3:30.88 350m  4:06.14 400m  4:38.04 
    31.41    34.88    36.42    36.22    35.91    36.04    35.26    31.90 
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EVENT 301 Boys 400m Freestyle                 
11. Frazer Riach 12 Stockport Mo   4:38.07 + 0.73 495  
 50m    30.73 100m  1:06.51 150m  1:42.32 200m  2:18.27 250m  2:52.94 300m  3:28.49 350m  4:04.50 400m  4:38.07 
    30.73    35.78    35.81    35.95    34.67    35.55    36.01    33.57 
12. Ethan Clark 12 Co Liverpool   4:38.12 + 0.71 495  
 50m    30.18 100m  1:04.21 150m  1:39.94 200m  2:15.89 250m  2:51.88 300m  3:27.72 350m  4:03.78 400m  4:38.12 
    30.18    34.03    35.73    35.95    35.99    35.84    36.06    34.34 
13. Thomas Birtles 12 Southport   4:38.23 + 0.77 494  
 50m    30.46 100m  1:04.89 150m  1:40.58 200m  2:16.30 250m  2:52.27 300m  3:28.24 350m  4:03.86 400m  4:38.23 
    30.46    34.43    35.69    35.72    35.97    35.97    35.62    34.37 
14. Oliver Crosby 12 Stockport Mo   4:39.49 + 0.57 488  
 50m    31.45 100m  1:06.45 150m  1:41.92 200m  2:17.75 250m  2:53.41 300m  3:29.54 350m  4:06.10 400m  4:39.49 
    31.45    35.00    35.47    35.83    35.66    36.13    36.56    33.39 
15. Oliver Kincart 12 Portsmouth N   4:47.62 + 0.62 447  
 50m    31.77 100m  1:07.42 150m  1:43.23 200m  2:19.39 250m  2:55.86 300m  3:33.66 350m  4:11.60 400m  4:47.62 
    31.77    35.65    35.81    36.16    36.47    37.80    37.94    36.02 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. David Richardson 13 Warrington W   4:18.48 + 0.77 617  
 50m    29.13 100m  1:00.80 150m  1:33.18 200m  2:06.28 250m  2:39.31 300m  3:12.82 350m  3:45.99 400m  4:18.48 
    29.13    31.67    32.38    33.10    33.03    33.51    33.17    32.49 
2. Mark Ovington 13 Chester Le S   4:19.54 + 0.84 609  
 50m    28.77 100m  1:01.09 150m  1:34.38 200m  2:07.77 250m  2:41.32 300m  3:14.97 350m  3:47.96 400m  4:19.54 
    28.77    32.32    33.29    33.39    33.55    33.65    32.99    31.58 
3. Suleman Butt 13 Aberdeen   4:20.30 + 0.73 604  
 50m    28.19 100m  1:00.48 150m  1:33.93 200m  2:07.66 250m  2:41.23 300m  3:14.98 350m  3:48.44 400m  4:20.30 
    28.19    32.29    33.45    33.73    33.57    33.75    33.46    31.86 
4. Jorgos Skotadis 13 Camden Swiss   4:21.92 + 0.90 593  
 50m    28.53 100m    59.83 150m  1:32.72 200m  2:06.37 250m  2:39.72 300m  3:13.99 350m  3:47.90 400m  4:21.92 
    28.53    31.30    32.89    33.65    33.35    34.27    33.91    34.02 
5. Elliot Bertram 13 Edmonton Phx   4:22.84 + 0.77 586  
 50m    29.28 100m  1:01.44 150m  1:35.03 200m  2:08.97 250m  2:42.99 300m  3:16.92 350m  3:50.41 400m  4:22.84 
    29.28    32.16    33.59    33.94    34.02    33.93    33.49    32.43 
6. Daniel Brown 13 Co Peterboro   4:23.22 + 0.81 584  
 50m    29.61 100m  1:02.14 150m  1:35.71 200m  2:09.57 250m  2:43.40 300m  3:17.26 350m  3:50.76 400m  4:23.22 
    29.61    32.53    33.57    33.86    33.83    33.86    33.50    32.46 
7. Euan Murgatroyd 13 Dumfries   4:23.47 + 0.78 582  
 50m    30.12 100m  1:02.98 150m  1:36.55 200m  2:10.55 250m  2:44.46 300m  3:17.22 350m  3:50.24 400m  4:23.47 
    30.12    32.86    33.57    34.00    33.91    32.76    33.02    33.23 
8. Ben Evans 13 Thanet Swim   4:25.00 + 0.70 572  
 50m    29.78 100m  1:02.47 150m  1:36.29 200m  2:10.25 250m  2:44.54 300m  3:18.50 350m  3:52.57 400m  4:25.00 
    29.78    32.69    33.82    33.96    34.29    33.96    34.07    32.43 
9. James Ross 13 Warrington W   4:25.45 + 0.80 569  
 50m    29.30 100m  1:01.58 150m  1:34.95 200m  2:09.24 250m  2:43.20 300m  3:17.57 350m  3:51.77 400m  4:25.45 
    29.30    32.28    33.37    34.29    33.96    34.37    34.20    33.68 
10. Pietro Revelli 13 Chelsea&West   4:25.95 + 0.69 566  
 50m    29.51 100m  1:02.95 150m  1:37.22 200m  2:11.59 250m  2:45.12 300m  3:19.25 350m  3:52.84 400m  4:25.95 
    29.51    33.44    34.27    34.37    33.53    34.13    33.59    33.11 
11. Douglas Walker 13 Co Leeds   4:26.43 + 0.74 563  
 50m    30.65 100m  1:03.83 150m  1:37.61 200m  2:11.29 250m  2:45.41 300m  3:19.47 350m  3:53.24 400m  4:26.43 
    30.65    33.18    33.78    33.68    34.12    34.06    33.77    33.19 
12. George Epsly 13 Thurrock   4:27.53 + 0.80 556  
 50m    30.97 100m  1:04.26 150m  1:37.26 200m  2:10.65 250m  2:43.93 300m  3:18.72 350m  3:53.76 400m  4:27.53 
    30.97    33.29    33.00    33.39    33.28    34.79    35.04    33.77 
13. Joshua Moniz 13 Southport   4:27.54 + 0.79 556  
 50m    30.09 100m  1:03.03 150m  1:37.30 200m  2:11.11 250m  2:45.46 300m  3:20.02 350m  3:54.37 400m  4:27.54 
    30.09    32.94    34.27    33.81    34.35    34.56    34.35    33.17 
14. Kane Franchi-Webster 13 Bo Of Harrow   4:27.81 + 0.71 554  
 50m    29.46 100m  1:02.22 150m  1:36.96 200m  2:11.33 250m  2:45.76 300m  3:20.12 350m  3:54.41 400m  4:27.81 
    29.46    32.76    34.74    34.37    34.43    34.36    34.29    33.40 
15. Thomas Millburn 13 Cockermouth   4:27.90 + 0.84 554  
 50m    29.71 100m  1:03.03 150m  1:36.98 200m  2:11.54 250m  2:45.70 300m  3:20.34 350m  3:54.77 400m  4:27.90 
    29.71    33.32    33.95    34.56    34.16    34.64    34.43    33.13 
16. Oliver Sayer 13 Wirral Metro   4:29.60 + 0.85 543  
 50m    29.73 100m  1:02.86 150m  1:37.03 200m - 250m  2:45.83 300m  3:20.73 350m  3:55.89 400m  4:29.60 
    29.73    33.13    34.17 -  1:08.80    34.90    35.16    33.71 
17. Blake Bennett 13 Co Leeds   4:29.63 + 0.69 543  
 50m    28.97 100m  1:02.28 150m  1:36.64 200m  2:11.15 250m  2:45.65 300m  3:21.01 350m  3:55.67 400m  4:29.63 
    28.97    33.31    34.36    34.51    34.50    35.36    34.66    33.96 
18. Matthew Bradley 13 Sedgefield   4:33.19 -.-- 522  
 50m    29.20 100m  1:02.53 150m  1:36.63 200m  2:11.63 250m  2:46.49 300m  3:22.33 350m  3:58.00 400m  4:33.19 
    29.20    33.33    34.10    35.00    34.86    35.84    35.67    35.19 
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19. Aaron Kirchin-Brown 13 Warrington W   4:33.58 + 0.95 520  
 50m    30.77 100m  1:04.24 150m  1:38.73 200m  2:14.13 250m  2:49.35 300m  3:24.39 350m  3:59.17 400m  4:33.58 
    30.77    33.47    34.49    35.40    35.22    35.04    34.78    34.41 
20. Aaron Hill 13 Warrington W   4:35.67 + 0.82 508  
 50m    30.34 100m  1:03.98 150m  1:39.26 200m  2:14.20 250m  2:49.28 300m  3:25.01 350m  4:00.87 400m  4:35.67 
    30.34    33.64    35.28    34.94    35.08    35.73    35.86    34.80 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Benjamin Kerry 14 SwimTrafford   4:08.91 + 0.72 691  
 50m    27.39 100m    57.95 150m  1:30.34 200m  2:03.02 250m  2:35.18 300m  3:07.55 350m  3:38.62 400m  4:08.91 
    27.39    30.56    32.39    32.68    32.16    32.37    31.07    30.29 
2. Earl Radtschenko 14 Co Coventry   4:10.80 + 0.80 675  
 50m    28.66 100m    59.92 150m  1:31.55 200m  2:03.54 250m  2:34.90 300m  3:06.89 350m  3:38.82 400m  4:10.80 
    28.66    31.26    31.63    31.99    31.36    31.99    31.93    31.98 
3. Oliver Jermy 14 Havant & Wat   4:11.70 + 0.74 668  
 50m    28.22 100m    59.80 150m  1:32.63 200m  2:05.23 250m  2:37.88 300m  3:10.34 350m  3:41.39 400m  4:11.70 
    28.22    31.58    32.83    32.60    32.65    32.46    31.05    30.31 
4. Jordan Hughes 14 N Ayrshire   4:13.28 + 0.72 655  
 50m    28.85 100m  1:00.38 150m  1:32.72 200m  2:05.49 250m  2:38.06 300m  3:11.06 350m  3:43.55 400m  4:13.28 
    28.85    31.53    32.34    32.77    32.57    33.00    32.49    29.73 
5. Julian Chan Quee Lin 14 Wandsworth   4:13.80 + 0.79 651  
 50m    29.24 100m  1:00.80 150m  1:32.93 200m  2:05.45 250m  2:37.78 300m  3:10.30 350m  3:42.71 400m  4:13.80 
    29.24    31.56    32.13    32.52    32.33    32.52    32.41    31.09 
6. Luke Smith 14 Co Sheffield   4:15.96 + 0.82 635  
 50m    29.44 100m  1:01.35 150m  1:33.44 200m  2:06.25 250m  2:38.92 300m  3:12.06 350m  3:44.18 400m  4:15.96 
    29.44    31.91    32.09    32.81    32.67    33.14    32.12    31.78 
7. Samuel Richards 14 Co Coventry   4:16.18 + 0.72 633  
 50m    28.40 100m  1:00.40 150m  1:33.66 200m  2:06.03 250m  2:38.76 300m  3:12.47 350m  3:45.07 400m  4:16.18 
    28.40    32.00    33.26    32.37    32.73    33.71    32.60    31.11 
8. Benjamin Cleaveley 14 Co Manch Aq   4:16.24 + 0.73 633  
 50m    29.06 100m  1:00.33 150m  1:33.01 200m  2:05.90 250m  2:38.97 300m  3:11.98 350m  3:44.04 400m  4:16.24 
    29.06    31.27    32.68    32.89    33.07    33.01    32.06    32.20 
9. Regan Lloyd 14 teamipswich   4:16.36 + 1.04 632  
 50m    28.48 100m  1:00.02 150m  1:32.60 200m  2:05.41 250m  2:38.76 300m  3:12.00 350m  3:45.01 400m  4:16.36 
    28.48    31.54    32.58    32.81    33.35    33.24    33.01    31.35 
10. Tom Howley 14 Co Newcastle   4:16.48 + 0.84 631  
 50m    28.13 100m    59.86 150m  1:32.03 200m  2:04.87 250m  2:37.70 300m  3:11.70 350m  3:44.64 400m  4:16.48 
    28.13    31.73    32.17    32.84    32.83    34.00    32.94    31.84 
11. Freddy Hoban 14 Co Leeds   4:17.79 + 0.80 622  
 50m    28.81 100m  1:00.48 150m  1:33.53 200m  2:06.95 250m  2:39.94 300m  3:13.10 350m  3:45.87 400m  4:17.79 
    28.81    31.67    33.05    33.42    32.99    33.16    32.77    31.92 
12. Thomas Diaper-Fox 14 Co South'ton   4:18.66 + 0.71 615  
 50m    28.87 100m  1:00.30 150m  1:33.41 200m  2:06.39 250m  2:39.58 300m  3:13.05 350m  3:46.23 400m  4:18.66 
    28.87    31.43    33.11    32.98    33.19    33.47    33.18    32.43 
13. Callum Quinn 14 Co Coventry   4:18.69 + 0.73 615  
 50m    28.58 100m  1:00.50 150m  1:32.52 200m  2:05.65 250m  2:38.63 300m  3:12.42 350m  3:45.98 400m  4:18.69 
    28.58    31.92    32.02    33.13    32.98    33.79    33.56    32.71 
14. Jake Connor 14 Co Liverpool   4:19.31 + 0.84 611  
 50m    29.63 100m  1:01.90 150m  1:34.76 200m  2:08.08 250m  2:41.39 300m  3:14.65 350m  3:47.96 400m  4:19.31 
    29.63    32.27    32.86    33.32    33.31    33.26    33.31    31.35 
15. Bradley Slavinec 14 Hatfield   4:19.35 + 0.80 610  
 50m    28.58 100m  1:00.86 150m  1:34.45 200m  2:07.70 250m  2:41.45 300m  3:15.06 350m  3:48.55 400m  4:19.35 
    28.58    32.28    33.59    33.25    33.75    33.61    33.49    30.80 
16. Benjamin Levart 14 Amersham   4:19.88 + 0.77 607  
 50m    28.43 100m    59.93 150m  1:32.58 200m  2:05.75 250m  2:38.41 300m  3:12.51 350m  3:46.13 400m  4:19.88 
    28.43    31.50    32.65    33.17    32.66    34.10    33.62    33.75 
17. Todd Price 14 Poole   4:20.10 + 0.78 605  
 50m    29.95 100m  1:01.64 150m  1:34.52 200m  2:07.59 250m  2:41.04 300m  3:14.59 350m  3:48.20 400m  4:20.10 
    29.95    31.69    32.88    33.07    33.45    33.55    33.61    31.90 
18. Archie Mitchell 14 Wandsworth   4:20.93 + 0.65 599  
 50m    28.48 100m  1:00.57 150m  1:33.90 200m  2:07.27 250m  2:41.42 300m  3:15.07 350m  3:48.44 400m  4:20.93 
    28.48    32.09    33.33    33.37    34.15    33.65    33.37    32.49 
19. Jonah Lewis 14 Nofio Sir Ga   4:21.80 + 0.73 593  
 50m    29.82 100m  1:02.75 150m  1:36.30 200m  2:09.30 250m  2:42.26 300m  3:15.97 350m  3:49.47 400m  4:21.80 
    29.82    32.93    33.55    33.00    32.96    33.71    33.50    32.33 
20. Oliver Webster 14 Cleethorpes   4:22.05 + 0.75 592  
 50m    28.32 100m  1:00.06 150m  1:33.09 200m  2:06.86 250m  2:40.68 300m  3:15.12 350m  3:48.54 400m  4:22.05 
    28.32    31.74    33.03    33.77    33.82    34.44    33.42    33.51 
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21. George Stannard 14 St Felix Sch   4:26.62 + 0.97 562  
 50m    29.30 100m  1:01.69 150m  1:35.55 200m  2:09.52 250m  2:43.91 300m  3:18.36 350m  3:53.00 400m  4:26.62 
    29.30    32.39    33.86    33.97    34.39    34.45    34.64    33.62 
22. Toby Robinson 14 Wolv'hampton   4:27.66 + 0.87 555  
 50m    28.77 100m  1:01.77 150m  1:35.03 200m  2:09.47 250m  2:43.83 300m  3:18.65 350m  3:53.80 400m  4:27.66 
    28.77    33.00    33.26    34.44    34.36    34.82    35.15    33.86 
23. Alexander Griffiths 14 Co Cardiff   4:28.50 + 0.77 550  
 50m    29.49 100m  1:02.09 150m  1:36.10 200m  2:10.22 250m  2:44.05 300m  3:18.97 350m  3:54.15 400m  4:28.50 
    29.49    32.60    34.01    34.12    33.83    34.92    35.18    34.35 
  Lewis Robinson 14 Stockport Mo  DNC    
  



 
Day 3 Heats 23 July  

   

 

 

EVENT 302 Girls 200m Freestyle                

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Molly Gowans 11 Hamilton UAE   2:15.65 + 0.75 577     31.80  1:06.69  1:41.84 
2. Emily Yap 11 TauntonDeane   2:16.93 + 0.89 561     31.98  1:07.04  1:42.70 
3. Rebecca Sherwin 11 teamipswich   2:18.72 + 0.88 540     30.86  1:05.84  1:42.46 
4. Lauren Pirouet 11 Fife Perform   2:18.73 + 0.87 540     32.01  1:07.23  1:43.71 
5. Emma Cain 11 Guildford Ct   2:19.33 + 0.66 533     32.14  1:07.44  1:44.24 
6. Holly Hibbott 11 Southport   2:19.34 + 0.95 533     32.07  1:06.97  1:43.42 
7. Molly Tinker 11 Stockport Mo   2:20.18 + 0.87 523     31.78  1:06.79  1:43.59 
8. Miriam Jessett 11 Co Newcastle   2:20.27 + 0.89 522     31.49  1:07.22  1:44.18 
9. Emily Concannon 11 Aquae Sulis   2:20.43 + 0.87 520     32.79  1:07.60  1:44.39 
10. Isobel Meikle 11 Co Oxford   2:20.67 + 0.77 518     32.82  1:08.82  1:44.92 
11. Kirsty Armstrong 11 B.E.S.T.   2:21.19 + 0.88 512     32.19  1:07.93  1:44.62 
12. Indigo Mathews 11 Camden Swiss   2:21.88 + 0.75 504     32.84  1:09.06  1:45.96 
13. Cara Layden 11 Kelly Coll   2:22.07 + 0.74 502     31.82  1:08.64  1:45.62 
14. Bethany Saunders 11 Northampton   2:22.19 + 0.85 501     32.39  1:09.57  1:46.41 
15. Lucy Nicholson 11 York City   2:22.77 + 0.81 495     32.92  1:08.77  1:45.71 
16. Hannah Knight 11 Co Leicester   2:23.42 + 0.70 488     33.17  1:09.58  1:46.84 
17. Tori Sopp 11 Wirral Metro   2:24.04 + 0.84 482     33.21  1:09.77  1:47.41 
18. Kate Hadley 11 Wolv'hampton   2:24.48 + 0.90 478     32.63  1:09.62  1:47.72 
19. Millie Emmans 11 Co Cambridge   2:26.31 + 0.84 460     33.66  1:11.12  1:49.60 
20. Holly Hildrew 11 Romford Town   2:26.94 + 0.69 454     32.20  1:09.51  1:48.74 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Kiani Campbell-Grady 12 Co Leeds   2:13.45 + 0.85 606     30.46  1:04.39  1:39.41 
2. Charlotte Hogarth 12 Chelsea&West   2:13.94 + 0.74 600     31.40  1:06.19  1:39.99 
3. Katie Parfitt 12 Cheetas SS   2:14.36 + 0.86 594     30.77  1:04.50  1:39.68 
4. Sophie Hall 12 Gloucester   2:14.67 + 0.79 590     30.54  1:04.04  1:39.59 
5. Sophie Waller 12 E I eXcel   2:14.80 + 0.81 588     31.43 -  1:41.02 
6. Isobel Thwaite 12 Co Chester   2:14.99 + 0.80 586     30.78  1:05.06  1:40.39 
7. Abigail Burr 12 Lincoln Vulc   2:15.18 + 0.84 583     31.05  1:05.40  1:40.61 
8. Freya Beck 12 York City   2:15.54 + 0.94 579     30.94  1:05.56  1:41.09 
9. Jasmine Holmes 12 S Bournem'th   2:15.60 + 0.68 578     31.06  1:05.04  1:40.39 
10. Sophie Evans 12 Nexus Valley   2:15.86 + 0.89 575     31.47  1:05.74  1:41.17 
10. Katie Matts 12 Co Salford   2:15.86 + 0.77 575     30.55  1:05.63  1:41.35 
12. Mollie Wright 12 Nova Cent'n   2:16.12 + 0.95 571     31.85  1:06.49 - 
